
H.—29a 2

Return of Alcoholic Liquor railed to Stations in the Mataura Electorate for the Twelve
Months ended the 30th June, 1905.

In addition to the above, 929 parcels and 35 cases of liquor notfotherwise specified were railed
to stations in the electorate during the year ended the 30th June, 1905.

T. Ronayne,
General Manager.

Railway Department, Head Office, Wellington, 28th October, 1905.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, notgiven ; printing (1,425 copies), _1 7s. 6d.

By Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9os.
Price 3d,]

leer ani ion mes. Ipirii sa. ins.

.arrels
3ases ... 23

187
15

437

20 399
447

413

ars
_egs ...
r'areels...

Total gallons 4,351 16 2,238 6,635


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

