RETURN of Alcoholic Liquor railed to Stations in the Mataura Electorate for the Twelve Months ended the 30th June, 1905.

			i	Beer and Stout.	Wines.	Spirits.	Total Gallons
Barrels				23	•••		1
Cases		•••		187	20	399	
Jars	•••			15	•••	447	
Kegs	•••	• • • •		437	•••		
Kegs Parcels	•••	•••	•••		•••	413	
Total gallons			4,351	46	2,238	6,635	

In addition to the above, 929 parcels and 35 cases of liquor not to therwise specified were railed to stations in the electorate during the year ended the 30th June, 1905.

T. Ronayne,

General Manager.

Railway Department, Head Office, Wellington, 28th October, 1905.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,425 copies). £1 7s. 6d.

By Authority: JOHN MACKAY, Government Printer, Wellington.—1905.

Price 3d.